
Tentative Calendar for PSU 2019 Thai Cultural Camp from July 7-27, 2019 
 

Sunday, July 7 Monday, July 8 Tuesday, July 9 Wednesday, July 10 Thursday, July 11 Friday, July 12 Saturday, July 13 

 

 

 

 

Arrival 

09.00-11.00hrs. 
Orientation 

 

12.00 hrs.  
Welcome Lunch 

 

 

Afternoon  
PSU Walk Rally 

09.30-11.30 hrs. 
Group A,C1 - Survival 

Thai Language 

Group B,C2 - Thai  Way 

of  Life 

 

 

13.30-16.30 hrs. 
Visit Hall of History  

09.30-11.30 hrs. 
Group A,C1 - Thai  Way 

of Life  

Group B,C2 - Survival 

Thai Language 

 

 

13.00-20.30 hrs. 
Visit Songkhla Old Town 

& Samila Beach 

(Mermaid statue) 

 

 

 

Excursion to  

Handicraft Learning 

Center Varni Krajood 
(Phatthalung province) 

09.30-12.00 hrs. 
Group A,C1 - Thai 

Traditional Medicine 

09.30-11.30 hrs. 
Group B,C2 - Survival 

Thai language 
 

13.30-15.30 hrs. 

Group A,C1 - Survival 

Thai language  

13.30-16.00 hrs. 

Group B,C2 - Thai 

Traditional Medicine 

 

Morning 
Thai Traditional 

Games  

 

 

 

 

Afternoon 

Hat Yai City Tour 

(Visit Hat Yai 

Municipal Park and 

Kimyong Market) 

Sunday, July 14 Monday, July 15 Tuesday, July 16 Wednesday, July 17 Thursday, July 18 Friday, July 19 Saturday, July 20 

 

Trip to 

Krabi 

 

 

 

Evening 

Enjoy Krabi 

Night Market 

 

Excursion in Krabi 

 

 

White sand islands  

& Snorkeling 

 

Excursion in Krabi 

 

 
Enjoy the beach 

in Krabi (free time) 

 

Morning 

Enjoy the Emerald Pool  

(Sa Morakot) in Krabi 

province 

 

 

Afternoon 

Return trip to Hat Yai 

09.00-12.00 hrs. 
Group A,C1 - Tie Dye 

09.30-11.30 hrs. 

Group B,C2 - Thai 

Boxing 
 

13.30-15.30 hrs. 
Group A,C1 - Thai 

Boxing 

13.30–16.30 hrs. 

Group B,C2 - Tie Dye 

 

09.00-12.00 hrs. 
Simple Life and 

Environment 

 

Afternoon 

Site Visit for Simple 

Life and Environment  

(to a village in 

Songkhla province)  

Morning  
Free time 

 

 

 

 

16.00 hrs. 
Visit and enjoy the 

Floating Market 

Sunday, July 21 Monday, July 22 Tuesday, July 23 Wednesday, July 24 Thursday, July 25 Friday, July 26 Saturday, July 27 

 

 

 

Trip to Satun 

(Rafting) 

09.30-11.30 hrs. 

Group A - Thai Music 

Group B - Thai Dancing 

09.00-12.00 hrs. 

Group C - Thai Cooking 

 

 

13.00-16.00 hrs. 
Sufficiency Economy 

09.30-11.30 hrs. 

Group A - Thai Dancing 

09.00-12.00hrs. 
Group B - Thai Cooking 

09.30-11.30 hrs. 
Group C - Thai Music 

 

13.30-16.30 hrs. 
Watch Thai movie and 

chat with PSU students 

09.00-12.00 hrs. 

Group A - Thai Cooking 

09.30-11.30 hrs. 
Group B - Thai Music 

Group C - Thai Dancing 

 

 

Afternoon 
Visit Southern Thai 

Studies Institute 

 

 

 

 

Practice the 

Performances for the 

Farewell Party 

 

 

 

 

Closing Ceremony 
and 

Farewell Lunch 

 

 

 

 

 

Departure 

* Schedule may be subject to change as appropriate 


